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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

McCartney Adams431
San Mateo

9.350 9.250 9.4259.450 37.475
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Tessa Herbst433
San Mateo

9.100 9.475 9.4509.175 37.200
5 1 3 1 2 

2 

Genesis Rivera434
San Mateo

9.275 9.350 9.3758.950 36.950
4 2T 9 3 3 

3 

Madison Tallerino422
Adventure Rec

9.300 9.025 9.2759.075 36.675
2T 7T 6 5 4 

4 

Nitika Chand427
Edge

9.300 9.350 9.3508.650 36.650
2T 2T 12 4 5 

5 

Olivia Cooper428
Edge

8.750 9.325 9.1009.125 36.300
11T 4 5 6 6 

6 

Alexa Chan426
Edge

8.850 9.025 9.0759.150 36.100
9 7T 4 7 7 

7 

Natalie Gebhart432
San Mateo

9.025 9.000 8.9759.050 36.050
8 9T 7 8 8 

8 

Keira Howard429
Edge

8.600 9.075 8.8759.375 35.925
13 6 2 10 9 

9 

Ava Guistino424
Davis Diamonds

8.750 9.000 8.9259.000 35.675
11T 9T 8 9 10 

10 

Makena Leacox425
Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.925 8.5508.850 35.400
6T 11 10 12 11 

11 

Jamie Hancock435
Top Flight

8.775 8.625 8.7008.600 34.700
10 12 14 11 12 

12 

Madison Fredrick421
Adventure Rec

9.075 8.550 8.3258.625 34.575
6T 13 13 13 13 

13 

Kalani Lagrimas436
Top Flight

8.300 8.400 7.7258.750 33.175
14 14 11 14 14 

14 
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